Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for August 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 18:25 Hamilton [Yes You 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 14.4

Single 31st 15:30 Bangor- |Boy In A 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 194
on-Dee Bentley

Single 30th 17:05 Fontwell |Ruby Russet 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 24.4

Single 30th 15:20 Sempre Presto 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 29.4
Musselburgh

Single 30th 13:50 Dancing Rave 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 34.4
Musselburgh

Single 29th 18:15 Burrows Lane 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 394
\Worcester

Single 28th 19:20 Mullarkey 4.50 5.00 Non-runner - 44.4
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 28th 18:20 He's Our Star 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 44.4
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 27th 17:25 Epsom [Corazon 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 49.4

Espinado

Single 27th 15:50 Cartmel [Kilfinichen Bay 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 54.4

Single 27th 14:45 Jonnigraig 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 59.4
Downpatrick

Single 26th 17:10 Spanish City 2.50 5.00 Non-runner - 64.4
Yarmouth

Single 26th 15:05 Curragh |Klute 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 64.4

Single 26th 14:50 Protected 8.50 5.00 Win 1 26.25 69.4
Yarmouth Guest

Single 26th 14:20 Sussex Girl 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 43.15
Yarmouth

Single 25th 16:35 Orsera 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 48.15
Newmarket
(July)

Single 25th 16:10 Magical 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 53.15
Chelmsford Dreamer
(AW)

Single 25th 15:35 Ceramist 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 43.15
Chelmsford
(AW)

Single 25th 14:50 Citron Major 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 48.15
Newmarket
(July)

Single 25th 14:15 Nayef Road 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 53.15
Newmarket
(July)

Single 24th 19:25 Salisbury[Jackpot Royale 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 45.65

Single 24th 18:55 Salisbury]Arctic Sound 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 31.9

Single 23rd 20:10 Pride's Gold 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 36.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 18:20 Fontwell |Romanor 11.00 5.00 Win 1 42.50 11.9

Single 23rd 14:15 Princess 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -30.6
Chepstow Harley

Single 22nd 19:00 Mizen Master 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 -25.6
\Worcester

Single 22nd 16:35 Brighton |Lucky Beggar 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -58.1

Single 22nd 15:40 Killarney |Rionach 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -53.1

Single 22nd 15:25 Brighton |Procedure 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -48.1

Single 21st 13:40 Brighton |Union Rose 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -43.1

Single 20th 18:40 Bangor- [Beach Break 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -38.1
on-Dee
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 14:50 Leicester|Floria Tosca 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -58.1
Single 18th 16:45 Perth Amilliontimes 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -83.1
Single 18th 16:10 Newbury |Lzaaz 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -78.1
Single 18th 15:40 Perth Caius Marcius 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -73.1
Single 17th 19:45 Catterick |Beeno 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -93.1
Single 17th 16:20 Bo Samraan 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -88.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 17th 15:50 Admiral Spice 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -83.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 18:10 Dancing On A 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -78.1
Chepstow Dream
Single 16th 17:35 Gibeno 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -73.1
Chepstow
Single 16th 16:20 Nutini 19.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -68.1
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 15:10 Salisbury|King's Slipper 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -63.1
Single 14th 19:05 Bengali Boys 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -58.1
Nottingham
Single 14th 18:50 Thirsk  |French Heroine 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -53.1
Single 14th 18:05 Cape Islay 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -48.1
Nottingham
Single 14th 15:15 Ffos Las |Glorious 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -43.1
Charmer
Single 13th 14:20 Ripon French Sonnet 10.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -38.1
Single 12th 15:10 Leicester|Saving Grace 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -34.1
Single 12th 14:40 Go Another 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -29.1
Downpatrick |One
Single 11th 15:45 Impulsion 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -24.1
Newmarket
(July)
Single 11th 13:10 Redcar |Notthewhitehar 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -19.1
t
Single 10th 17:15 Pantomime 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -14.1
Musselburgh
Single 10th 16:30 Brighton |Good Luck 8.00 5.00 Win 1 22.75 -9.1
Charm
Single 10th 16:10 Artarmon 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -31.85
Musselburgh
Single 10th 15:40 Forever A Lady 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -26.85
Musselburgh
Single 9th 16:50 Glenn Coco 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -21.85
Yarmouth
Single 9th 16:10 Haydock |Magical 8.50 5.00 Non-runner - -16.85
Dreamer
Single 9th 16:00 Brighton |Winged Spur 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -16.85
Single 9th 15:30 Brighton |Dr Richard 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -11.85
Kimble
Single 9th 14:10 Haydock |Rebel Cause 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -6.85
Single 8th 17:20 Jan's Joy 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -1.85
Yarmouth
Single 8th 15:30 The Big Short 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -24.35
Chepstow
Single 8th 14:40 Brighton |Wolstonbury 7.00 5.00 Non-runner - -19.35
Single 8th 14:30 Superseded 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -19.35
Chepstow
Single 8th 14:10 Brighton |Big Baby Bull 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 -14.35
Single 7th 20:00 Moon Song 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -21.25
Nottingham
Single 7th 19:50 Ayr Explain 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -16.25
Single 7th 18:45 Ayr Eternalist 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -11.25
Single 7th 16:30 Newbury |Carp Kid 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -6.25
Single 6th 18:45 Carlisle |Wirral Girl 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -1.25
Single 6th 16:00 Ripon Harrogate 3.50 5.00 Non-runner - 3.75
Single 6th 15:50 Newton |Sword Of Fate 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 3.75

Abbot




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 6th 15:30 Ripon  |Sheepscar Lad 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 8.75

Single 5th 13:50 Chester |Staycation 13.00 5.00 Non-runner - 13.75

Single 4th 16:40 Laugh A 6.00 5.00 Win 1 18.75 13.75
Doncaster Minute

Single 4th 16:25 Mistress 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5
Newmarket Quickly
(July)

Single 4th 15:00 Bombyx 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 0
Goodwood

Single 4th 14:45 Rude 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 5
Chelmsford Awakening
(A.W)

Single 3rd 19:20 Royal Brave 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 10
Musselburgh

Single 3rd 15:45 Bangor- |Salto Chisco 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 15
on-Dee

Single 3rd 13:40 Thirsk  |Lady Lavinia 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 20

Single 2nd 20:15 Ffos Las |Zalshah 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 25

Single 1st 20:35 Sandown|Elysees 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10

Single 1st 20:15 Leicester|Curious Fox 2.38 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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